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PROVISIONAL LIST OF PARTICIPANTS



Function Name Country e-mail
Title/

Affiliation
Mailing Address

Telephone
Telefax

President Daniel Malbert France daniel.malbert@culture.gouv.fr  Chargé de mission 
Ministry of Communication 
and Culture

3, rue de Valois
75033 Paris cedex 01
France

+33 1 40 15 37 51
+33 1 40 15 37 60 (f)

Vice-
Chairperson:

Dietrich Schüller Austria dietrich.schueller@oeaw.ac.at  Director
Phonogrammarchiv
Austrian Academy of 
Sciences

Liebiggasse 5
1010 Vienna
Austria

+ 43 1 4277 29601

+43 1 4277 9296

Yarina Amoroso Cuba unjc@unjc.cu  

yamoroso@fiadi.org  

President of the Cuban 
Society of Informatic Lax 
and Vice President of the 
Iberoamerican Federation of 
Societes of Informatic Law 

s/c Cuban National 
Commission for UNESCO

Ave. Kohly N° 151, esq. 32

Nuevo Vedado LA HABANA

Cuba

+ 537 832 7562

+ 537 33 33 82

Olayemi Olubummi 
Omolayole  (Ms) 

Nigeria yemitunbi@yahoo.co.uk National Librarian
The National Library of 
Nigeria 

Plot 274
Sanusi Dantata House
Central Business Area
P.M.B.I. Garki
Abuja
Nigeria

+ 234 9 234 67 72/4
+ 234 9 234 67 72 (f)

Members Ludovit Molnar Slovakia molnar@fiit.stuba.sk  Dean of Faculty of 
Informatics and Information 
Technologies,
Slovak University of 
Technology 

Ilkovicova 3
842 16 Bratislava
Slovakia

+ 421.2 6542 9502
+ 421.2 6542 0587 (f)

Wacef Chiha Tunisia dl.tunisie@unesco.org  Deputy Permanent 
Delegate
Permanent Delegation of 
Tunisia to UNESCO

1, rue Miollis
75732 Paris cedex 15
France

+ 33 1 45 68 29 92
+ 33 1 40 56 04 22 (f)

Wu Yishan China duanlp@istic.ac.cn Chief Engineer
Institute of Science and 
Technical Information of 
China (ISTIC)

15, Fuxing Road
3827 Beijing 100038
China

+ 86.10 68 5140 05
+ 86.10 68 5140 52 (f)

Rapporteur Laurence Zwimpfer New 
Zealand 

zwimpfer@xtra.co.nz  Director
Zwimpfer Communications 
Ltd

Thorndon
PO Box 12033 
Wellington
New Zealand 

+ 64.4 472 97 97
+ 64 (274) 30 67 37
+ 64.4 472 97 96 (f)
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Members of the Secretariat  

Name e-mail Title Mailing Address
Telephone

Telefax

Morgens Schmidt m.schmidt@unesco.org  Deputy Assistant Director General for Communication and 
Information and Director, Division for Freedom of Expression, 
Democracy and Peace

7, place Fontenoy
75352 Paris 07 SP 
France

+ 33 1 45 68 42 03 

+ 33 1 45 68 55.83 (f)

Elizabeth Longworth e.longworth@unesco.org  Director, Information Society Division
Secretary, Intergovernmental Council for IFAP 

7, place Fontenoy
75352 Paris 07 SP 
France

+ 33 1 45 68 45 00

+ 33 1 45 68 55 83 (f)

Wijayanad Jayaweera w.jayaweera@unesco.org Director, Communication Development Division 7, place Fontenoy
75352 Paris 07 SP 
France

+ 33 1 45 68 41 98

+ 33 1 45 68 58 40 (f)

Axel Plathe a.plathe@unesco.org  Programme Specialist, Information Society Division 7, place Fontenoy
75352 Paris 07 SP 
France

+ 33 1 45 68 44 67 

+ 33 1 45 68 55 83 (f)

Abdelaziz Abid a.abid@unesco.org Programme Specialist, Information Society Division 7, place Fontenoy
75352 Paris 07 SP 
France

+ 33 1 45 68 44 96

+ 33 1 45 68 55 25 (f)

Boyan Radoykov b.radoykov@unesco.org Programme Specialist, Information Society Division 7, place Fontenoy
75352 Paris 07 SP 
France

+ 33 1 45 68 36 66

+ 33 1 45 68 55 83 (f)

Davide Storti d.storti@unesco.org Assistant Programme Specialist, Information Society Division 7, place Fontenoy
75352 Paris 07 SP 
France

+ 33 1 45 68 37 91

+ 33 1 45 68 55 83 (f)

Marie Christine Botte mc.botte@unesco.org  Assistant of Ms Longworth 7, place Fontenoy
75352 Paris 07 SP 
France

+ 33 1 45 68 46 3 62 

+ 33 1 45 68 55 83 (f)
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